
 

 
 
Important dates: 

 Wednesday, May 1  Last day of lecture 
 Thursday, May 2  Reading day (8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.) 
 Thursday, May 9  Graduating seniors final grades due by 5:00 p.m.    
 Saturday, May 11  Commencement 
 Monday, May 13  Other students’ final grades due by 5:00 p.m. 

 
 
All final examinations are to be conducted according to the schedule below.  
  

Day 8:30-11:30 a.m. 1:30-4:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 2 Study Time Study Time TR 4:00 and TR 
and R-Only 

Evening Classes 

 

Friday, May 3 TR 10:30am TR 2:30pm MW 4:00 and Non 
standard classes 

 

Saturday, May 4 MWF 8:00am MW 2:30pm No exams 

 

Monday, May 6 MWF 9:00am MWF 11:30am M-Only and MW 
Evening Classes 

 

Tuesday, May 7 TR 8:00am TR 1:00pm T-Only Evening 
Classes 

 

Wednesday, May 8 MWF 10:30am MW(F) 1:00pm W-Only Evening 
Classes 

 

Thursday, May 9 Make-up Exams Make-up Exams 

 

No Exams 
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